
EMIL DA SOGHE EAGLE SERVICE -
CASTING & FACILITIES SUDTIROL
Casting Agency for Extras, Event Equipment, Production Company: TV, Short Film,
Video Clip

E-mail eagleservice.southtyrol@gmail.com

Phone +393345247181

Web www.eagleservice-southtyrol.it

DANTE 38 
39055, LAIVES

Short description
1.⁠ ⁠PRODUCTION  2.⁠ ⁠CASTING  3.⁠ ⁠FACILITY MANAGEMENT  4.⁠ ⁠EVENT ORGANIZATION  5.⁠ ⁠TRANSLATION AND
INTERPRETING

Filmography
Casting AgencyCasting Agency

Year Title Director Production company Section

2024 IDM - AGRARIDM - AGRAR BEDESCHI FILM SRL Commercial

2024 RIMMO IMMOBILIENRIMMO IMMOBILIEN SG MEDIA GMBH Commercial

2022 HARDCORE PSYCOPATHHARDCORE PSYCOPATH ALESSANDRO BOZZOLAN LIGHTAE Video clip

2022 ZAHAUSEZAHAUSE JUMPCUT Short film

2022 BRENNEROBRENNERO Davide Marengo, Giuseppe
Bonito

Cross Productions Srl, Roma Television series

2022 Deer GirlDeer Girl Francesco Jost Vivo Film S.r.l., Roma Television series

2022 LuboLubo Giorgio Diritti Rodeo Drive srl, Roma Television series

2021 SPOT "Vitalpina Hotel Dosses"SPOT "Vitalpina Hotel Dosses" TGM MEDIA GROUP Commercial

2021 SPOT "Eurofonds"SPOT "Eurofonds" TGM MEDIA GROUP Commercial

2021 DIE ALMDIE ALM Walter Janssen, Franz Antel​ PROSIEBEN GMBH TV Program

2021 EIN SOMMER AM GARDASEEEIN SOMMER AM GARDASEE Stefanie Sycholt VIOLA FILM SRL Television series

2021 AUTUNNOAUTUNNO TRENTINO SVILIPPO Commercial

2021 LOUIS VUITTONLOUIS VUITTON SHOOT IN THE ALPS DI PAOLO
SASSI

Commercial

2020 SPOT SADSPOT SAD GINEVRA COMMUNICATIONS Commercial

2020 Wild RepublicWild Republic Markus Goller X-FILME CREATIVE POOL Television series

2019 NATALE DI MERDANATALE DI MERDA MAESTRO PRODUCTION Video clip

2019 SPOT PIRCHER OBERLANDSPOT PIRCHER OBERLAND KIWI TREE FILMS Commercial

2019 SPOT FIRST AVENUESPOT FIRST AVENUE DOC SRL Commercial

2019 SPOT LOACKERSPOT LOACKER LIFECIRCUS Commercial

2019 SPOT LAMBORGHINISPOT LAMBORGHINI BRW FILMLAND Commercial

2018 SPOT VOG - ALTO ADIGESPOT VOG - ALTO ADIGE FRUITECOM Commercial

2018 LAGEDER SPOTLAGEDER SPOT KIWI TREE FILM Commercial

Casting Agency for ExtrasCasting Agency for Extras

Year Title Director Production company Section
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2024 The Ice TowerThe Ice Tower Lucile Hadzihalilovic Sutor Kolonko e.K Feature film

2024 Le assaggiatriciLe assaggiatrici Silvio Soldini Lumière & Co. Srl, Milano Feature film

2024 PRIMAVERAPRIMAVERA TRENTINO SVILUPPO Commercial

2024 Woodwalkers 2Woodwalkers 2 Sven Unterwaldt Filmvergnuegen Gmb; blue eyes
Fiction GmbH & Co. KG;
STUDIOCANAL Film GmbH; DOR
FILM Produktionsgesellschaft
mbH

Television series

2024 LE BAMBINELE BAMBINE LE SORELLE BERTANI EMMA FILM SRL Feature film

2024 ROSA ELETTRICAROSA ELETTRICA DAVIDE MARENGO CROSS PRODUCTION SRL Television series

2024 WURTH FCS CALCIO AND MENDELWURTH FCS CALCIO AND MENDEL
SPECK CICLISMOSPECK CICLISMO

MERCURIO STUDIO Commercial

2024 AMPLIFONAMPLIFON MOVIE MAGIC INTERNATIONAL Commercial

2024 ALPERIAALPERIA SG MEDIA GMBH Commercial

2024 FORST - ESTATEFORST - ESTATE DIAVIVA SRL Commercial

2024 FORST - INVERNOFORST - INVERNO DIAVIVA SRL Commercial

2024 SASASASA MERCURIO STUDIO Commercial

2024 ODESSAODESSA HARALD SWINKELS EXOSPHERE B.V Short film

2023 Call me LeviCall me Levi Neele Vollmar Lieblingsfilm GmbH, Monaco Television movie

2023 DAVOSDAVOS Anca Miruna Lazarescu & Jan-
Eric Mack & Christian Theede

CONTRAST FILM Zürich GmbH Television movie

2023 Polvo SeranPolvo Seran Carlos Marques-Marcet KINO PRODUZIONI srl, Roma Television movie

2023 VERMIGLIO O LA SPOSA DIVERMIGLIO O LA SPOSA DI
MONTAGNAMONTAGNA

Maura Delpero Cinedora Srl, Bologna Television movie

2023 WILHELM TELLWILHELM TELL Nick Hamm Crossbow Films Limited, Sheffiled Television movie

2023 ZWEITLANDZWEITLAND Michael Kofler Helios Sustainable Films Srl,
Bolzano

Television movie

2023 PPPPPP Sandro AGUILAR LA SARRAZ PICTURES Feature film

2023 THE PENDRAGON CYCLETHE PENDRAGON CYCLE Jeremy Boreing AUGUSTUS COLOR SPA Feature film

2023 UN OGGI ALLA VOLTAUN OGGI ALLA VOLTA NICOLA CONVERSA ONE MORE PICTURES Feature film

2023 GIACOMO LEOPARDI, VITA E AMORIGIACOMO LEOPARDI, VITA E AMORI
DEL POETADEL POETA

SERGIO RUBINI I.B.C MOVIE SRL Television movie

2023 AUTUNNOAUTUNNO TRENTINO SVILUPPO Commercial

2022 SnowSnow CATARINA MOLINA, ESTER
RAUCH

PRIMARY PICTURES, X-FILME
CREATIVE POOL, MESTIERE CINEMA
SRL

Television series

2022 HOS - Heart of StoneHOS - Heart of Stone TOM HARPER FILM PRODUCTION CONSULTANT,
NETFLIX

Web movie

2022 BORDO VASCABORDO VASCA GIUSEPPE ZAMPELLA COOPERATIVA 19 Short film

2022 PUNTO OMEGAPUNTO OMEGA AGO PANINI REBEL STAR SRL Short film

2022 Body OdysseyBody Odyssey Grazia Tricarico Revok S.r.l., Roma Feature film

2022 BRENNEROBRENNERO Davide Marengo, Giuseppe
Bonito

Cross Productions Srl, Roma Television series

2022 CONCORDIACONCORDIA BARBARA EDER PINELLA PRODUCTION Television series

2022 Deer GirlDeer Girl Francesco Jost Vivo Film S.r.l., Roma Television series

2022 LuboLubo Giorgio Diritti Rodeo Drive srl, Roma Television series

2022 MR AND MRS SMITHMR AND MRS SMITH KARENA EVANS PINELLA PRODUCTION Television series

2021 MORDACHMORDACH Roland Suso Richter UFA FICTION Feature film

2021 Lovely BoyLovely Boy Francesco Lettieri INDIGO FILM SRL Feature film

2021 HerzogparkHerzogpark Jochen Alexander Freydank LETTERBOX FILMPRODUKTION
GMBH

Television series

2021 Non mi uccidereNon mi uccidere Andrea Desica VIVO FILM SRL Feature film
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2021 IL MIO NOME È VENDETTAIL MIO NOME È VENDETTA Cosimo Gomez COLORADO FILM PRODUCTION,
NETFLIX

Feature film

2021 UN POSTO AL SOLEUN POSTO AL SOLE FREMANTLE MEDIA ITALIA Television series

2020 EIN SOMMER IN SÜDTIROLEIN SOMMER IN SÜDTIROL Karola Meeren VIOLA FILM SRL Television movie

2020 CuronCuron Fabio Mollo, Lyda Patitucci​ INDIANA PRODUCTION SPA Television series

2020 Dieci giorni con Babbo NataleDieci giorni con Babbo Natale Alessandro Genovesi COLORADO FILM PRODUCTION Feature film

2019 CETTO C'ÈCETTO C'È Albanese Antonio, Guerrera
Piero

WILDSIDE SRL Feature film

2019 SiberiaSiberia Abel Ferrara VIVO FILM SRL Feature film

2019 Tensione superficialeTensione superficiale Giovanni Aloi OMBRE ROSSE FILM PRODUCTION Feature film

2018 Un passo dal cielo 5Un passo dal cielo 5 Raffaele Androsiglio, Jan Maria
Michelini

LUX VIDE SPA Television series

2018 VOLEVO NASCONDERMIVOLEVO NASCONDERMI Giorgio Diritti PALOMAR SPA Feature film

Production ServiceProduction Service

Year Title Director Production company Section

2024 The Ice TowerThe Ice Tower Lucile Hadzihalilovic Sutor Kolonko e.K Feature film

2024 Le assaggiatriciLe assaggiatrici Silvio Soldini Lumière & Co. Srl, Milano Feature film

2024 AuraAura Stefania Accettulli Beagle Media Srl, Noci Short film

2024 ODESSAODESSA HARALD SWINKELS EXOSPHERE B.V Short film

2023 Call me LeviCall me Levi Neele Vollmar Lieblingsfilm GmbH, Monaco Television movie

2023 Polvo SeranPolvo Seran Carlos Marques-Marcet KINO PRODUZIONI srl, Roma Television movie

2023 VERMIGLIO O LA SPOSA DIVERMIGLIO O LA SPOSA DI
MONTAGNAMONTAGNA

Maura Delpero Cinedora Srl, Bologna Television movie

2023 WILHELM TELLWILHELM TELL Nick Hamm Crossbow Films Limited,
Sheffiled

Television movie

2023 THE PENDRAGON CYCLETHE PENDRAGON CYCLE Jeremy Boreing AUGUSTUS COLOR SPA Television movie

2022 HOS - Heart of StoneHOS - Heart of Stone TOM HARPER FILM PRODUCTION
CONSULTANT, NETFLIX

Television series

2022 BRENNEROBRENNERO Davide Marengo, Giuseppe
Bonito

Cross Productions Srl, Roma Television series

2022 CONCORDIACONCORDIA BARBARA EDER PINELLA PRODUCTION Television series

2022 Deer GirlDeer Girl Francesco Jost Vivo Film S.r.l., Roma Television series

2021 MORDACHMORDACH Roland Suso Richter UFA FICTION Television series

2021 LOUIS VUITTONLOUIS VUITTON SHOOT IN THE ALPS DI PAOLO
SASSI

Commercial

Talent AgencyTalent Agency

Year Title Director Production company Section

2024 Le assaggiatriciLe assaggiatrici Silvio Soldini Lumière & Co. Srl, Milano Feature film

2024 ROSA ELETTRICAROSA ELETTRICA DAVIDE MARENGO CROSS PRODUCTION SRL Television series

2024 SPARKASSESPARKASSE GRAFFITI FILM SRL Commercial

2023 UN OGGI ALLA VOLTAUN OGGI ALLA VOLTA NICOLA CONVERSA ONE MORE PICTURES Feature film

2022 STARPOOLSTARPOOL TGM MEDIA GROUP GMBH Commercial

2022 RIMMORIMMO TGM MEDIA GROUP GMBH Commercial

2021 IL CASO DI ALEX SCHWARZERIL CASO DI ALEX SCHWARZER INDIGO STORIES Documentary
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©  EAGLE SERVICE SOCIETÀ COOPERATIVA
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©  TEAM EAGLE
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